Building Blocks Learning Center Rates as of June 1st 2020

Childcare Rates

Registration for 2019 -2020

Registration Fee

\$80.00 per Family

Weekly Tuition

Infant Rate (child in infant class) \$150.00 per child

Full-time \$140.00 per child

\$10.00 discount for 2nd child

After School \$ 60.00 per child

\$ 10.00 discount for 2nd child

Before and After school \$ 75.00 per child

Summer camp \$140.00 per child

Tuition must be paid regardless of Attendance. If center closes for Any reason longer than 1 week ie: sickness, Weather, Orders from Governor or Government you Must Pay 50% of your daycare cost weekly to maintain your spot in the center.

ALL FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE

Including any positive balance upon withdrawal of child.

Fees will not be adjusted due to holidays, weather or school shutdowns,
unless using vacation or sick days.